

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA, COTTONSEED, AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SALT, MOLASSES), VEGETABLE OIL (PALM OIL AND CANOLA OIL [WITH TBHQ TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS]), SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CORN STARCH AND LESS THAN 2% OF DEXTROSE, SALT, CORN SYRUP, SOY LECITHIN, LEAVENING (MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE), MOLASSES, SODIUM METABISULFITE, AND WHEAT FLOUR. **CONTAINS PEANUT, SOY, AND WHEAT INGREDIENTS.**

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MADE IN A FACILITY THAT MAKES PRODUCTS CONTAINING TREE NUTS. **FRITO-LAY, INC. PLANO, TX 75024-0099 © 2023 FRITO-LAY NORTH AMERICA, INC.**
Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients

Real
PEANUT BUTTER
— on a —
•BAKED•
GOLDEN TOAST® CRACKER

SELL BY:

0 28400 02686 4
SL-MNC-A OFFSET FIN 30060290

Peanut Butter Filling on
GOLDEN TOAST® Crackers

Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container
Serving size
1 package
Calories **210**
per serving

NET WT. 1.42 OZ. (40.2 g)